
Date Meeting Type Time

10/18/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

10/19/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

10/26/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

11/18-20/2021 WSSDA Annual Conference

12/7/2021 Work Session 6 p.m.

1/11/2022 Work Session 6 p.m.

2/22/2022 Special Meeting 6 p.m.

3/1/2022 Work Session 6 p.m.

6/13/2022 Work Session 6 p.m.

6/14/2022 Work Session 6 p.m.

6/17/2022 GHS/WHS Graduation 3-8 p.m.

6/18/2022 FPHS Graduation 9 a.m. - Noon

8/9/2022 Board Retreat 8 a.m.- 4 p.m.

Updated 8-12-2022

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

10/12/2021

Location

9/14/2021
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

11/9/2021

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Video Conference on Zoom*

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

2/8/2022
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

1/18/2022
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

1/30/2022
WASA/WSSDA/WASBO 

Legislative Conference

3/8/2022

FRANKLIN PIERCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

 2021-2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

 Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Franklin Pierce High School 

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Franklin Pierce High School 

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

12/14/2021
Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Ford Middle School Commons

and Video Conference on Zoom*

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Zoom* - Link to video conference included on cover page and agenda of each meeting.

8/16/2022

7/5/2022 Regular Meeting Noon

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Franklin Pierce High School

and Video Conference on Zoom*

JMAC Board Room

and Video Conference on Zoom*

JMAC Board Room

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Pierce County Skills Center

6/21/2022
Work Session 

Regular Meeting

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

4/12/2022

5/10/2022

Work Session 

Regular Meeting

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Work Session 

Regular Meeting
6 p.m.

5/24/2022

6/7/2022

Work Session

Regular Meeting

Washington State Fairgrounds

Washington State Fairgrounds

Bellevue, WA and Virtual

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

Franklin Pierce High School 

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Franklin Pierce High School

Franklin Pierce High School

and Video Conference on Zoom*

1-5 p.m. Webinar

 Video Conference on Zoom*

Franklin Pierce High School

Ford Middle School Commons

Franklin Pierce High School

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Franklin Pierce High School

and Video Conference on Zoom*

Central Avenue Elementary School Gym

and Video Conference on Zoom*


