FRANKLIN PIERCE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2021-2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

Date	Meeting Type	Time	Location
	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
9/14/2021	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
10/12/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
10/10/2001		·	Ford Middle School Commons
10/18/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
40/40/0004	\\\ - \\ - \\ - \\ - \\ - \\ - \\ - \\	0	Ford Middle School Commons
10/19/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
10/26/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
44/0/0004	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
11/9/2021	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
11/18-20/2021	WSSDA Annual Conference	'	Bellevue, WA and Virtual
			Ford Middle School Commons
12/7/2021	Work Session	6 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
12/14/2021	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
	Regular Meeting	7 β.π.	and video conference on zoom
1/11/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
1/18/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Ford Middle School Commons
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
1/30/2022	WASA/WSSDA/WASBO	1-5 p.m.	Webinar
	Legislative Conference		
	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
2/8/2022	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
0/00/0000	•	•	
2/22/2022	Special Meeting	6 p.m.	Video Conference on Zoom*
3/1/2022		6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
			and Video Conference on Zoom*
3/8/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
0,0,00	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
4/12/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
.,,	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
5/10/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
	Regular Meeting		and Video Conference on Zoom*
5/24/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Central Avenue Elementary School Gym
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
6/7/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
6/13/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
0/10/2022			Ford Middle School Commons
6/14/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
6/17/2022	GHS/WHS Graduation	3-8 p.m.	Washington State Fairgrounds
6/18/2022	FPHS Graduation	9 a.m Noon	Washington State Fairgrounds
	Work Session	6 p.m.	Franklin Pierce High School
6/21/2022	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*
7/5/2022			JMAC Board Room
7/5/2022	Regular Meeting	Noon	and Video Conference on Zoom*
8/9/2022	Board Retreat	8 a.m 4 p.m.	Pierce County Skills Center
8/16/2022	Work Session	6 p.m.	JMAC Board Room
	Regular Meeting	7 p.m.	and Video Conference on Zoom*

Updated 8-12-2022